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2025 ILCA 4 Youth World Championships
Cabrillo Beach Yacht Club

Flight assignments for the July 20 practice race

Sail# Helm Flight
126682 | Benjamin Port-Louis Yellow
131077 | Asher Baurley Blue
133167 |Kousei Nakata Blue
140814 | Tomoharu Shiratori Yellow
142588 | Flora Cole Yellow
145709 | Kaito Akita Yellow
146692 | Shirley Ma Blue
159501 | Uthar Sotero Blue
169388 | Talia Hamlin Blue
170402 | Siri Biswas Yellow
175007 | Sydney Small Yellow
175916 | Frederick Royall Blue




177800
179810
180121
181272
182984
185202
187363
191203
194609
196858
197510
199393
199772
200325
200373
200594
200632
203863
204400
204572
204577
204767
205252
205515
206109
206538
207163
207177

Martim Amaral

Didem Sahin

Isla Mrstik

Emilio Bocanegra Lopez
Sophie Borner Harrison
Nigel Tan

Emilia Armitage

Maria Gonzalez

Eliza Denning

Augie Wise

Ethan Lee

Finnegan Cox

Diana Stedman

Gabriel Giuria

Alvaro Ramirez Jassa
Armaan Manwatkar
Livia Tavares Martini Quintas
Nathan Wehrle

Maxwell Watson

Lara Rubini

Salvador Marchena Ortega
Thomas Weil

Joan Mas Mas

Franklin Chen

Elena Bazzoni

Lachlan Duer

Jacob Artof

Emmanuel Lagrange

Yellow
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Yellow

Yellow



207451
207898
207898
207899
208050
208056
208506
208537
209310
209898
209907
210100
210103
210325
210623
210663
210703
210706
211253
211487
211544
211557
211900
211950
212083
212599
212631
213048

Zoe Allen

Marwa Alhammadi
Mohamed Khalid Alowais
Alyazya Alhammadi
Ante Lin

Jack Condon
André Sorokin
Sophia Homes

vy So

Mohammed Almarzooqi
Maanya Reddy
Sadrihan Suer
Daniel Guo

Jason Lin

Emanuel Alexiou
Kousei Hatter

Luo Enzo
Noelani Li

Tayfun Tark
Charlotte Jenkins
Nika Fornazar
Murray Duthie
Giorgos Bougiouris
Lorenzo Bertolino
Magno MacArio
Tyler Logan

Alicia Letham

Sinan Uslu

Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Yellow

Blue



213140
213488
213529
214206
214250
214467
214580
214636
215277
215288
215401
215413
215482
216068
216139
216161
216210
216224
216276
216355
216583
216619
216704
216831
217070
217282
217335
217341

Katherine Gunn
Fabian Collazo
Adele Ramm-Ericson
Eleni Alchanati
Yiming Wu

Qinghua Hu

Siun Ni Choistealbha
Jemima Chang
Cyrus Yung

Hadrien Campanelli
Isabella Suazo

Holly Cole

Jorge Wong

Marta Tudor

Alan Mathisson
Oliver Holt

Ander Luisa Arroyo
Thomas Cooper
Alice Wan

Tucker Mckeon
Sofia Constans

Stan O'rourke
Jeaneliz Garcia

Che Liu

Shogo Iwanami
lason Panagopoulos
Pierce Weber

Davide Bazzoni

Blue
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Blue

Blue



217524
217575
217592
217608
217621
217728
217792
217944
218238
218257
218664
218726
219178
219223
219289
219462
219816
219909
219967
219968
220011
220014
220033
220124
220284
220293
220409
220613

Callum Simmons
Derin Degisen
Edward Hirsch
Erik Scheidt
Antonio De Andrade
Samantha Axisa
Carlos Casanueva
Beata Dokoupilova
Kaine Muscat
Franziska Keil
Raphael Mclachlan
Marco Emanuele Aloisi
Kurumi lijima
Filippo Bassano
Marcus Durlach
Han Ero?lu

Mey Adakan

Felipe Fridrich
Henry Day

Jason Wang
Timothy Liu
Wilbur Smith

Sofia Hernandez Hernandez

Marta Ferrando Babe

Alessandro Maria Massironi

Edoardo Tripodi
Llucia Salas Pascual
Tom Ellul

Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Blue

Blue



220652
220756
220790
220805
220874
220883
220946
220952
220967
220970
220974
221062
221086
221094
221105
221179
221187
221235
221318
221389
221400
221424
221556
221588
221628
221648
221687
221889

Maria Helena Stapi?ska Seroczy?ska | Blue

Irene Cozzolino

Charalampos Velianitis

Paloma Arrigo

Francisca Puig Bonet

Madeleine Perdue
William Liiv
Kaden Virag
Caroline Horne
Gilda Nasti
Shiloh Mabry
Austin Yeo

Astrid Hedegaard
Yong Liang Chuang
Nefeli Podiadi
Edi Jurman
Fragkiski Kosma
Gwenaelle Brod
Toby Waggett
liris Sepponen
Zixi Huang
Zeynep Alpartun
Lingxi Zhang
Arel Hangul3
Riley Sullivan
Gervasio Ferraz
Ikuto Mori

Jesse Hu

Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow

Blue



222027
222032
222145
222230
222414
222437
222465
222479
222687
222713
222744
222746
222820
222904
222938
223109
223120
223189
223201
223202
223223
223243
223310
223313
223379
223388
223479
223482

Filippo Santi

Giulia Marella

Charles Julien

Milla Sandmo Birkeland
Zoe Jackson

Tiago Cheng De Villemor Salgado
Ava Li

Julia Gil

Prin Subying

lan Goh

Charlotte Carmichael
Maddie Nichols

David Cabrita

June Olazabal

Tim Ambos

Eugenio Ribelles
Capucine Deltel
Teodoro Guadagnin
Maia Lim Laurie

Misa Lim Laurie

Giulio De Felice
Leanne Turrin

Gabriela Mascarenhas
Alessandro Mazzi
Emmanouil Anastasios Vomvylas
Tatiana Belunkova
Eolann Miles

Olivia Aitken

Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Blue

Blue



223508
223510
223550
223595
223610
223636
223932
223940
224042
224075
224084
224106
224107
224109
224181
224223
224245
224335
224592
224595
224604
224698
224717
224867
224902
225053
225056
225093

Richi Paz

William Martin
Eleftherios Tsoukatos
Fengziyi Fu

Shaohui Zhang

Alejandra Aldunate Naser

Alexandros Apiranthitis
Derin Bartan

Berta Rodado Lozano
Davide Cafagna
Stefanos Samaras
Maria Luisa Silvestri
Antonio Pane

Sara Maione
Nathaniel Colbert
Wilbur Bright

Nia Zahedi

Thomas Semmens
Blanca Ferrando Babe
Gabriele Antoniazzi
Enrico Morina

Leo Gosling

Gabi Oh

Alexander Eberle
Ethan Wenokur

Juan Fco Chumilla
Kaya Osman Uner

Saiya Lu

Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow

Blue



225108
225109
225111

225146
225175
225381
225400
225412
225581
225722
225732
225733
225747
225751
225861
225924
225960
225985
226052
226274
226409
226468
226469
226470
226630
226684
226913
226914

Lauri Sepponen
Monica Osha Perez
Nikko Palou

Nash Cartwright
Gaitan Sullivan
Alessio Nessi

Elisa De Becker
Angel PeNalver PArraga
Leonor Soeiro

Zala Sterni

James Dale

Ruby Carter

Yann Van De Vyver
Lorenzo Specchia

Konstantinos Portosalte

Vincent Krueger Amengual

Ruoxian Wu
Darwin Hsu
Lily Poindexter
Liam Woods

Despoina Theodorakopoulou

Akihei Baniel

Mehiti Bax De Keating
Teiva Bax De Keating
Jessica Powell

Miguel Alho

Martina Corno

Sofia Berteotti

Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Blue

Blue



www.cbyc.org
office@cbyc.org

226921
226929
229318
391919

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02

Leonardo Grossi
Ludovica Bancale
Will Ramsay
Oliver Johnston

www.sailwave.com

Blue
Yellow
Blue

Yellow

2025ilcadyouth.ilca-worlds.org/
info@2025ilcaworldslosangeles.org
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mailto:office@cbyc.org
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